LA02/2024/0477/F

LA02/2024/0466/F

LA02/2024/0476/F

LA02/2024/0470/DC

LA02/2024/0468/F

Full

Full

Full

Discharge of
Condition

Full

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED
For the Period: 08/06/2024 to 14/06/2024

8 Forthill, Ballycary, Carrickfergus, BT38 9GU

51 Ballylesson Road, Larne, BT40 3HL

213 Orkney Drive, Ballymena, BT42 4ES

63, 63A 63B Warden Street, Ballymena

2A THE FAIRWAYS BROUGHSHANE BT42
4HQ

Proposed balcony to rear of existing dwelling

Application to modify Condition 2 of planning
permission F/2014/0163/F to read 'Upon
occupation of the new dwelling, the dwelling to
be replaced, coloured green on the approval
plan date stamped 12 September 2014, shall no
longer be used or adapted for the purpose of
human habitation and that it cannot be used for
storage and may only be used for the purposes
specified in this permission. Reason: To ensure
that the purposed development does not result
in the creation of an additional dwelling'.

Ground floor side/rear extension for bedroom &
shower room and level access ramp at front of
house

Discharge of Condition 2 of LA02/2017/1142/F -
Remediation Strategy Report submitted

To construct a small extension to provide a 4th
bedroom complete with dresser and W.C. The
extension will also provide a larger garage.



LA02/2024/0485/F

LA02/2024/0474/F

LA02/2024/0475/F

LA02/2024/0471/F

LA02/2024/0463/F

LA02/2024/0469/F

LA02/2024/0473/RM

LA02/2024/0467/NMC

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Reserved Matters

Non-Material
Change

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

42 DOUGLAS TERRACE BALLYMENA CO.
ANTRIM BT35 3AP

Established farm yard and associated
agricultural farm buildings located adjacent to
and opposite 62 Liminary Road, Kells

50m NE of 49A Rankinstown Road, Ballymena

16 Drumramer Road, Ballymena, BT42 2RD

Between 37 and 39 Ballymontenagh Road

1 Browns Bay Drive, Islandmagee, BT40 3RU

39m north of 15 AUGHNAHOY ROAD
PORTGLENONE BT44 8BU

Halfway House, 143 Carnlough Road,
Ballymena

AMENDMENT TO PLANNING APPROVAL
LA02/2023/1615/F - REPLACEMENT
BUILDERS MERCHANT BUILDING (WITH
BULK WAREHOUSE, TRADE COUNTERS,
STORES, DISTRIBUTION, DISPLAY AREAS
AND OFFICES) AND EXTERNAL COVERED
STORAGE RACKS.

Retrospective application for Agricultural storage
building on established farm business

Erection of 4no Self contained storage and
distribution units(CLASS B4)

Single Storey Side Extension

New dwelling and replacement of existing barn,
garage and stables (amended from previous
approval LA02/2021/1095)

New garden room to accomodate study/office &
treatment room

Reserved Matters Application for dwelling and
Garage

Non-material change to LA02/2023/1309/F -
Amendment of extension floor layout to include
toilets



	Sheet1

