PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

For the Period: 08/06/2024 to 14/06/2024

101 the 1 chou. 66/00/2024 to 14/00/2024						
Application No.	Application Typ	e Category	Location	Proposal		
LA02/2024/0477/F	Full	Local	8 Forthill, Ballycary, Carrickfergus, BT38 9GU	Proposed balcony to rear of existing dwelling		
LA02/2024/0466/F	Full	Local	51 Ballylesson Road, Larne, BT40 3HL	Application to modify Condition 2 of planning permission F/2014/0163/F to read 'Upon occupation of the new dwelling, the dwelling to be replaced, coloured green on the approval plan date stamped 12 September 2014, shall no longer be used or adapted for the purpose of human habitation and that it cannot be used for storage and may only be used for the purposes specified in this permission. Reason: To ensure that the purposed development does not result in the creation of an additional dwelling'.		
LA02/2024/0476/F	Full	Local	213 Orkney Drive, Ballymena, BT42 4ES	Ground floor side/rear extension for bedroom & shower room and level access ramp at front of house		
LA02/2024/0470/DC	Discharge of Condition	Local	63, 63A 63B Warden Street, Ballymena	Discharge of Condition 2 of LA02/2017/1142/F - Remediation Strategy Report submitted		
LA02/2024/0468/F	Full	Local	2A THE FAIRWAYS BROUGHSHANE BT42 4HQ	To construct a small extension to provide a 4th bedroom complete with dresser and W.C. The extension will also provide a larger garage.		
			I .	I .		

LA02/2024/0485/F	Full	Local	42 DOUGLAS TERRACE BALLYMENA CO. ANTRIM BT35 3AP	AMENDMENT TO PLANNING APPROVAL LA02/2023/1615/F - REPLACEMENT BUILDERS MERCHANT BUILDING (WITH BULK WAREHOUSE, TRADE COUNTERS, STORES, DISTRIBUTION, DISPLAY AREAS AND OFFICES) AND EXTERNAL COVERED STORAGE RACKS.
LA02/2024/0474/F	Full	Local	Established farm yard and associated agricultural farm buildings located adjacent to and opposite 62 Liminary Road, Kells	Retrospective application for Agricultural storage building on established farm business
LA02/2024/0475/F	Full	Local	50m NE of 49A Rankinstown Road, Ballymena	Erection of 4no Self contained storage and distribution units(CLASS B4)
LA02/2024/0471/F	Full	Local	16 Drumramer Road, Ballymena, BT42 2RD	Single Storey Side Extension
LA02/2024/0463/F	Full	Local	Between 37 and 39 Ballymontenagh Road	New dwelling and replacement of existing barn, garage and stables (amended from previous approval LA02/2021/1095)
LA02/2024/0469/F	Full	Local	1 Browns Bay Drive, Islandmagee, BT40 3RU	New garden room to accomodate study/office & treatment room
LA02/2024/0473/RM	Reserved Matters	Local	39m north of 15 AUGHNAHOY ROAD PORTGLENONE BT44 8BU	Reserved Matters Application for dwelling and Garage
LA02/2024/0467/NMC	Non-Material Change	Local	Halfway House, 143 Carnlough Road, Ballymena	Non-material change to LA02/2023/1309/F - Amendment of extension floor layout to include toilets